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There are 32.5% of response rate, 13out o 40.

Overall Evaluation of the symposium?

Evaluation %
Satisfactory 77
Somewhat
] 15
satisfactory
Somewhat 0
unsatisfactory
unsatisfactory 8
No Answer 0

Evaluation of the Quality of the Symposium as compared with your expectation.

3l %
Higher than
46
expected
As high as
46
expected
Lower than g
expected
No Answer 0

15%

Questionnaire

Overall Evaluation
8%

= satisfactory

8%

46%

= higher than expected
 lower than expected

7%

= somewhat satisfactory
® somewhat unsatisfactory * unsatisfactory

Evaluation of the Quality of the
Symposium as compared with your
expectation_

@ The same level

B NOo answer

46%



Session by session Evaluation

Session 1 :
Evaluation %
Satisfactory 54
Somewhat
] 15
satisfactory
Somewhat 0
unsatisfactory
Unsatisfactory 0
No Answer 31
Session 2 :
Evaluation %
Satisfactory 54
Somewhat
] 23
satisfactory
Somewhat 0
unsatisfactory
Unsatisfactory 0
No Answer 23

: Partl satisfactory

= Partl somewhat satisfactory
w Partl somewhat unsatisfactory
m Part1 unsatisfactory

- Pasnel2 satisfactory

® Pasnel2 somewhat satisfactory

® Pasnel2 somewhat unsatisfactory
® Pasnel2 unsatisfactory

m Pasnel2 no answer

54%




You are ---

Affiliation %
Researcher 8
University g
lecturer
Businessperson 61
Media 0
Government 0
official
Others 23
No Answer 0

You are.. ?

23% . 2 8%

61%

-~ Resercher = university lecturer
= Business person % Media
government official w others

97



